© PHOENIX CONTACT  2013-04-08105504_en_01
ME PLC 40...
Data sheet
1 Description
The housings of the ME PLC 40... product group consist of
a 40-mm wide housing base with much space for the PCB
assembly.
The housing base can be combined with various covers.

9.1 Mounting on NS 105/20
Figure 47 Dimensional drawing with NS 105/20
9.1.1 Order key for DIN rail NS 105/20
Order, for example, a 40-mm long DIN rail with "1 / 2201508
/ 40".
9.1.2 Dimensions of the DIN rail NS 105/20
Figure 48 Dimensions NS 105/20
9.2 Mounting on NS 35/15
Figure 49 Dimensional drawing with NS 35/15
As an alternative, the housing can be snapped onto two NS
35/15 DIN rails.
No bus connectors can be mounted in this fastening mode.
Quantity Order no. Length [mm]
1 2201508 40
min. 40 mm
max. 2000 mm
105
2
0
105
93
2
0
105
35 35
1
5
1
5